
Company Contact Name Phone Address City E-mail
Balance Hydrologics, Inc. Edward Ballman 510-704-1000 x203 800 Bancroft Way, Suite 101 Berkeley eballman@balancehydro.com
BKF Ramon Alvarez-Muro 650-482-6424 255 Shoreline Drive, Suite 200 Redwood City ralvarezmuro@bkf.com
Calichi Reco Prianto 415-260-2452 3240 Peralta St. #3 Oakland reco@calichi.com
Civil Engineering Associates Andrew Turner 408-453-1066 x203 2055 Gateway Place, Suite 550 San Jose aturner@ceainc.net
CSG Consultants, Inc. Mark Lander 650-522-2500 3150 Almaden Expressway, San Jose markl@csgengr.com
ENGEO Incorporated Jonathan Buck 925-866-9000 2010 Crow Canyon Place, Suite 250 San Ramon jbuck@engeo.com
GeoSyntec Consultants Lisa Austin 510-285-2757 111 Broadway, 6th floor Oakland laustin@geosyntec.com
HMH Engineers Zeferino Jimenez 408-487-2200 1570 Oakland Road San Jose zjimenez@hmhca.com
Lotus Water Eric Zickler 415-271-9885 660 Mission St., 2nd Floor San Francisco ezickler@lotuswater.com
Mark Thomas & Company, Inc. Sasha Dansky 408-453-5373 2290 North First St San Jose sdansky@markthomas.com
SANDIS Amy Taylor 408-636-0924 1700 S. Winchester Blvd., Suite 200 Campbell ataylor@sandis.net
Schaaf & Wheeler Caitlin Gilmore 415-433-4848 1171 Homestead Road, Suite 255 Santa Clara cgilmore@swsv.com
SWIMS Todd Hudson 866-967-9467 3291 Walsnut Blvd Suite 180 Brentwood todd@swimsclean.com
Underwood & Rosenblum, Inc. Mark Sorenson 408-453-1222 x14 1630 Oakland Road, Suite A114 San Jose mark@uandr.com
WRECO Han-Bin Liang 669-204-7080 100 Century Center Court, Suite 502 San Jose hanbin_liang@wreco.com
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